
GRADE:  DATE:

   

REDUCED FREE TOTAL

$35.00 $35.00  

$1.20   

$15.00   

$3.00 3.00  

$25.00   

$25.00   

$37.50   

$5.00   

$5.00   

$5.00   

$5.00   

$5.00   

$5.00   

$25.00   

$12.50

$27.50 10.00

$25.00   

$25.00   

$5.00   

$65.00 65.00  

$32.50 10.00  

$32.50 10.00  

$10.00 10.00  

$10.00 10.00  

$12.00 12.00  

$45.00 45.00  

   

$55.00

DATE:     

Film (Includes Film and Media T-Shirt)

2019-2020 Yearbook REGISTRATION SPECIAL                            

Yearbook will increase to $65.00  after registration. $45.00

 

Yearbook Class (Includes Film and Media T-Shirt) $55.00

DATE:

PAID CASH:PAID CASH:  

OFFICE USE ONLY

TOTAL

Middle School Music Polo Shirt w/logo - Required   

□Small   □Medium   □Large   □XL   □Youth $10.00

High School Music Polo Shirt w/logo - Optional

*** Fees are non-refundable and non-transferable after September 1, 2019***

PAID CHECK:    

BALANCE DUE:

  □      Free Lunch:  Students who qualify for Free lunch:  $35.00 Fee +AP Test + T-Shirt

  □      Reduced Lunch: Students who qualify for Reduced lunch: $35.00 + 50% of activity fees

Guitar

BALANCE DUE:  

PAID CHECK:     

Orchestra

$10.00

Piano

Dance - Flamenco - additional costume fee $25-$80

$10.00Dance - Hip Hop - additional costume fee $25-$80

$50.00

Dance - Jazz - additional costume fee $25-$80

$50.00

$10.00

$75.00

Dance - Ballet - additional costume fee $25-$80

Art

AP Lit/AP Language (AP Test)

 

$94.00

Lunch Account (3 lunches @ $3.25 each)

$10.00

$9.75

$30.00

Choir 

ACTIVITY FEES     2019-2020      

General Student Fee

$10.00

$50.00

NAME:  

Acting/Theater Makeup/Thespian Troupe      additional 

costume and/or makeup fee $25-$65

 

$35.00

$10.00

Science Lab

ACTIVITY FEE

Musical Theater $25.00

$50.00

Dance - Contemporary - additional costume fee $25-$80 $10.00

$12.00

High School Music Polo Shirt w/logo - Optional   

□Small   □Medium   □Large   □XL   □Youth $10.00

Band

$50.00

$45.00Newspaper (Includes Film and Media T-Shirt)

Senior Fee (Includes cap and gown) $65.00

Dance - Musical Theater - additional costume fee $25-$80


