	ACTIVITY FEES	2019-2020
NAME:		
GRADE:		DATE:

ACTIVITY	FEE	REDUCED	FREE	TOTAL
		1		
General Student Fee	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	
Lunch Account (3 lunches @ \$3.25 each)	\$9.75	\$1.20		
Acting/Theater Makeup/Thespian Troupe additional costume and/or makeup fee \$25-\$65	\$30.00	\$15.00		
AP Lit/AP Language (AP Test)	\$94.00	\$3.00	3.00	
Art	\$50.00	\$25.00		
Band	\$50.00	\$25.00		
Choir	\$75.00	\$37.50		
Dance - Ballet - additional costume fee \$25-\$80	\$10.00	\$5.00		
Dance - Contemporary - additional costume fee \$25-\$80	\$10.00	\$5.00		
Dance - Flamenco - additional costume fee \$25-\$80	\$10.00	\$5.00		
Dance - Hip Hop - additional costume fee \$25-\$80	\$10.00	\$5.00		
Dance - Jazz - additional costume fee \$25-\$80	\$10.00	\$5.00		
Dance - Musical Theater - additional costume fee \$25-\$80	\$10.00	\$5.00		
Guitar	\$50.00	\$25.00		
Musical Theater	\$25.00	\$12.50		
Newspaper (Includes Film and Media T-Shirt)	\$45.00	\$27.50	10.00	
Orchestra	\$50.00	\$25.00		
Piano	\$50.00	\$25.00		
Science Lab	\$10.00	\$5.00		
Senior Fee (Includes cap and gown)	\$65.00	\$65.00	65.00	
Film (Includes Film and Media T-Shirt)	\$55.00	\$32.50	10.00	
Yearbook Class (Includes Film and Media T-Shirt)	\$55.00	\$32.50	10.00	
Middle School Music Polo Shirt w/logo - Required □Small □Medium □Large □XL □Youth	\$10.00	\$10.00	10.00	
High School Music Polo Shirt w/logo - Optional □Small □Medium □Large □XL □Youth	\$10.00	\$10.00	10.00	
High School Music Polo Shirt w/logo - Optional	\$12.00	\$12.00	12.00	
2019-2020 Yearbook REGISTRATION SPECIAL Yearbook will increase to \$65.00 after registration.	\$45.00	\$45.00	45.00	
	TO1	AL		

OFFICE USE ONLY				
DATE:	DATE:			
PAID CASH:	PAID CASH:			
PAID CHECK:	PAID CHECK:			
BALANCE DUE:	BALANCE DUE:			
□ Free Lunch: Students who qualify for Free lunch: \$35.00 Fee +AP Test + T-Shirt				
Reduced Lunch: Students	s who qualify for Reduced lunch: \$35.00 + 50% of activity fees			

^{***} Fees are non-refundable and non-transferable after September 1, 2019***